Class 1C
1979 5/19/2014 Carrie M Wiley

1980 1/4/2014 Caroline Ashford Cowles

Class 2C
1981 4/12/2013 Andrew Hodges

2017 National Western — Angus ROV Female Show

Champion Cow/Calf Pairs

Reserve Cow/Calf Pair

Class 1H
1986 7/2/2016 Riggin Stewart

Class 2H

1988
1990
1991
1993
1994
1995

6/12/2016
6/10/2016
6/10/2016
6/6/2016
6/4/2016
6/2/2016

Class 3H

1998
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006

2008
2010
2011

5/22/2016
5/16/2016
5/16/2016
5/15/2016
5/14/2016
5/14/2016

5/13/2016
5/10/2016
5/10/2016

Class 4H

2526
2013
2014
2015
2018
2019
2021
2022
2397
2024
2025

5/7/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/5/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2016

Hailey Traynham
Matthew D Antonio
Tavin Cain Uden
KBarD

Dameron Angus Farm
Christopher M Moxley

Brady Schnelten
Hayley Tharp
Fraser Livestock
Hunter Royer
Harrison Holder
Katie Keith

Lester & Sons Hurlbut
Hailie Conley
Eric M Schafer

Morgan Lea Hutchins
Morgan Wise

Erin Barnes

Anne Dameron
Dawson Lee Dal Porto
Austin M Teeter
Amelia Marie Miller
Neil Ellmore

Mycah L Weaver
Avery Elisabeth Mather
Burns Angus

Class 5H

2026
2527
2029
2030
2032
2033
2035
2039
2040
2041

4/28/2016
4/28/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/24/2016
4/24/2016
4/23/2016
4/21/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016

Class 6H

2044
2046
2047
2070
2057
2058
2059
2062

4/18/2016
4/16/2016
4/16/2016
4/15/2016
4/11/2016
4/10/2016
4/10/2016
4/10/2016

Class 7H

2065
2067
2068
2069
2072
2073
2077

2078
2080
2081
2082
2084

4/9/2016
4/8/2016
41712016
4/6/2016
4/5/2016
4/5/2016
4/4/2016

4/3/2016
4/3/2016
4/3/2016
4/2/2016
4/2/2016

Diamond Taylor Angus
Morgan Lea Hutchins
Brady Lott

Dawson Lee Dal Porto
Courtney Dehn

Calvin Levisay
Charles G Parr
Christopher M Moxley
Austin T Vieselmeyer
Trent Ray

Dameron Angus Farm
Four Corners Farms
Alexis Koelling

Logan Asbury Boyd
Lake View Angus
Taylin Harthun

Drew Brown

David Smith

Lizzie Schafer

J Gordon Clark
Kelsey Rae Theis
Sarah Loomis

Ellie Marie Sennett
Lauren Wolter
Jack Dameron

Ashley Elizabeth Cox
Anne Dameron

Seth L Cox

David A Dal Porto
Reid Angus Ranch

Champion Late Spring Heifer Calf

Reserve Late Spring Heifer Calf



Class 8H

2095
2097
2098
2233
2100
2103
2107
2109
2110
2111
2118
2112

3/127/2016
3/26/2016
3/23/2016
3/23/2016
3/22/12016
3/21/2016
3/19/2016
3/18/2016
3/18/2016
3/18/2016
3/18/2016
3/17/2016

Class 9H

2119
2122
2123
2127
2129
2132
2134
2135
2137

3/15/2016
3/14/2016
3/14/2016
3/12/12016
3/12/2016
3/11/2016
3/10/2016
3/10/2016
3/10/2016

Class 10H

2140
2141
2142
2143
2144
2147
2150
2151

3/8/2016
3/8/2016
3/8/2016
3/7/2016
3/7/2016
3/6/2016
3/6/2016
3/6/2016

Class 11H

2155
2160
2161

2162
2164
2165
2170
2172
2525
2174

3/5/2016
3/4/2016
3/4/2016

3/4/2016
3/3/2016
3/3/2016
3/3/2016
3/2/2016
3/2/2016
3/1/2016

David Smith

Makinzi Colbert
Jordyn Lynn Wagner
KBarD

Kale Robinson

Abby Klendworth
Diamond Taylor Angus
Jenna Reeter

Neil Ellmore

Sterling Reichenbach
Dameron Angus Farm
Emily E Kiesewetter

Shelby Stabler

John Robert Henderson
Sierra R Day

Jelani King

Kathryn Coleman
Sayge Polo

Justamere Ranch LTD
Alex C Rogen

Calvin Levisay

Maddy Udell

Griswold Cattle Co
Dameron Angus Farm
Kaelyn Schilling

Ben Nikkel

J &H Cattle LLC
Kelsey Rae Theis
Rylie Jo Harrell

Austin Nowatzke
Lauren Wolter
Madison Lynn Cox

TK Cattle LLC

Chase Monte

Nicole Nichols
Kayden Nowatzke
Tyler Coleman
Morgan Lea Hutchins
Austin Nowatzke

Champion Early Spring Heifer Calf

Reserve Early Spring Heifer Calf

Class 12H

2179 2/28/2016
2186 2/26/2016
2190 2/25/2016
2191 2/25/2016
2195 2/25/2016
2196 2/23/2016
2197 2/23/2016
2200 2/21/2016

Class 13H

2205 2/19/2016
2210 2/18/2016
2212 2/17/2016
2213 2/17/2016
2215 2/17/2016
2218 2/15/2016
2220 2/14/2016
2221 2/14/2016
2223 2/13/2016

Class 14H

2224 2/12/2016
2226 2/12/2016
2227 2/12/2016
2230 2/10/2016
2235 2/7/2016
2244 2/4/2016
2246 2/3/2016
2248 2/3/2016
2250 2/2/2016
2252 2/1/2016

Reed Naughton
Madeline Sue Fugate
Courtney B Younge
Cade Bracker

Calvin Levisay

Mark & Carla Malson
Lauryn Mool

Lindsey M Pugh

K Bar D; William Hargrafen
Avery Elisabeth Mather
Dylan Denny

Maddy Udell

Kayden Nowatzke
Dawson Lee Dal Porto
Hailey Boyd

Sydney Schnoor

Kalli Flanders

Cooper Jeffrey Smith
KBarD

Haycow

Avery Elisabeth Mather
Avery Bates

Kacey Dethlefs

Ellie Marie Sennett

K Bar D; Brad & Dawn Gohr
Mackenzie Jo Malson
Carson J Mather

Champion Late Winter Heifer Calf

Reserve Late Winter Heifer Calf

Class 15H
2255 1/29/2016
2258 1/28/2016

2259 1/27/2016
2261 1/25/2016
2262 1/24/2016
2266 1/22/2016
2267 1/22/2016
2268 1/22/2016

Kaelyn Schilling
Lazy JB Angus

Taylor Munson
Alexandria Cozzitorto
Baylee Head

Sadie Robinson
Lake View Angus
Tyler Loudon



Class 16H Class 21H

2269 1/21/2016 Robert T Il Nixon 2341 9/28/2015 Korey Moser
2270 1/21/2016 Brandon Hickey 2342 9/24/2015 Morgan Scilacci
2272 1/20/2016 Tyler Coleman 2345 9/22/2015 Jaden Tweedy
2275 1/16/2016 Carter Alan Ward 2346 9/19/2015 Baylee Wulfkuhle
2277 1/13/2016 Savannah Schafer 2348 9/12/2015 Meah Allison
2281 1/11/2016 Sterling Reichenbach 2349 9/9/2015  Sterling Reichenbach
2282 1/11/2016 Logan Asbury Boyd 2352 9/6/2015 Cale Alan Jensen
2353 9/6/2015 Carter Alan Ward

Class 17H
2284 1/10/2016 Austin Nowatzke Class 22H
2285 1/9/2016  Craig Alan Becker 2355 9/4/2015 Hailey Boyd
2288 1/8/2016 Express Angus Ranches; Spruce Mountain 2356 9/3/2015  Jelani King

Ranch LLC 2358 9/3/2015  William Martin Harsh
2293 1/4/2016 Colton Deckard 2359 9/2/2015 Alex C Rogen
2294 1/4/2016  Chase Anderson 2360 9/2/2015 Seth L Cox
2295 1/3/2016  Madison Lynn Cox 2361 9/2/2015 January M Tweedy
2296 1/2/2016 Danielle Scheetz 2362 9/1/2015 Mackenzie Jo Malson
Champion Early Winter Heifer Calf Champion Senior Heifer Calf
Reserve Early Winter Heifer Calf Reserve Senior Heifer Calf
Class 18H Class 23H
2302 12/31/2015Brooke Adams 2364 8/10/2015 Ashton Hawkins
2303 12/23/2015 Chase Anderson 2365 8/10/2015 Kalie Rumbold
2304 12/17/2015 Jelani King 2366 8/9/2015 Taylor Olson
2306 12/12/2015 Shelby Burrus
2308 12/7/2015 Kiera Joe Stehr Class 24H
2310 12/1/2015 Bowen Bridges 2369 7/10/2015 Cheyenne Jones

2373 7/2/2015  John Robert Henderson

Class 19H
2311 11/20/2015 Morgan Wise Class 25H
2312 11/15/2015 Erin Barnes 2374 6/24/2015 Ella Brooks
2313 11/12/2015 Dawson Lee Dal Porto 2377 6/15/2015 Sydney Schnoor
2314 11/12/2015 Max Dameron 2378 6/12/2015 Olivia Wilson
2315 11/12/2015 Morgan Penner 2379 6/6/2015 Brady Lott
2316 11/11/2015 Laramie Lauren Chaffin 2380 6/5/2015 Just-Enuff Angus; Kelly Dietrich; Kristy
2317 11/9/2015 Madelyn A Gerken Dietrich
2319 11/2/2015 Jake Tweedy 2382 6/3/2015 Coulson Chambers
2320 11/2/2015 Megan Bonita Green 2383 6/3/2015 Paige Peine
Class 20H

Class 26H

2385 5/31/2015 Garrett Coffland

2388 5/12/2015 Hunter C Anderson
2390 5/10/2015 Harrison Holder
2395 5/4/2015  Lauryn Mool

2396 5/3/2015 Keegan Eileen Cassady

2321 10/26/2015 David Smith

2322 10/24/2015 Jack Dameron

2324 10/21/2015 Katelyn M Mc Coy
2329 10/11/2015 Kiley Carroll

2335 10/7/2015 Elizabeth A Trowbridge
2327 10/6/2015 Karlee Jones

2337 10/4/2015 Ashlyn Mool

2339 10/3/2015 Hailey Traynham
2340 10/3/2015 Taylor Olson Reserve Intermediate Heifer

Champion Intermediate Heifer



Class
2399
2400
2403
2524
2408
2410
2412
2413

Class
2415
2420
2421
2423
2424
2425

Class
2430
2432
2433
2434
2436
2442
2443
2444
2447

Class
2455
2154
2456
2457
2459
2460
2463

Class
2194
2469
2471
2474
2476
2478

Class
2483
2485
2490
2491
2492

27H

4/28/2015
42712015
4/22/2015
4/22/2015
4/20/2015
4/19/2015
4/16/2015
4/15/2015

28H
4/14/2015
4/7/2015
4/4/2015
4/4/2015
4/3/2015
4/3/2015

29H

3/30/2015
3/28/2015
3/25/2015
3/24/2015
312212015
3/17/12015
3/17/2015
3/17/12015
3/15/2015

30H

3/6/2015
3/5/2015
3/5/2015
3/5/2015
3/3/2015
3/2/2015
3/12/2015

31H

2/252015
2/21/2015
2/21/2015
2/18/2015
2/15/2015
2/14/2015

32H
2/10/2015
2/8/2015
2/3/2015
2/2/2015
2/1/2015

Dawson Lee Dal Porto
Shayne Myers

Brady Schnelten

Cole Wilcox
Courtney B Younge
Kalie Rumbold

Brooke Nicole Vincent
Mycah L Weaver

Brady Klendworth
Carly Wheeler
Mackenzie Jo Malson
Jackson Ray

Kaden Wilson

Evan Henning

Bryce Edward Fitzgerald
Brooke Adams

Victoria Gerken

Reid Shipman

Dawson Lee Dal Porto
Tyler Coleman

William Hargrafen; K Bar D
Austin Nowatzke

Allison Hickey

Hayley DeHaan
Sydney Schnoor
Carter Alan Ward
Kylie Gana

Sydney Schnoor
Taylor Rae Duckett
Katlyn Taylor Tunstill

Austin Nowatzke
Hailie Conley
Kathryn Coleman
Maddy Udell
Sydney Schnoor
Tori De Meyer

David Smith

Ashley Elizabeth Cox
Chase Anderson
Nicole Stevenson
Braden Lee Henricks

Class 33H

2494 1/29/2015 Alexis Paige Wright
2495 1/28/2015 Lake View Angus
2497 1/27/2015 Sarah Loomis

2501 1/16/2015 Reagan Skow
2503 1/15/2015 Austin T Vieselmeyer
2508 1/4/2015 David Smith

2513 1/1/2015  Gracia Ramp

Champion Junior Yearling Heifer

Reserve Junior Yearling Heifer

Class 34H

2514 12/7/2014 Case Wilson

2516 11/12/2014 Broderic C Fitzgerald
2517 11/8/2014 Olivia Wilson

Class 35H
2519 10/16/2014 Morgan Scilacci
2522 9/18/2014 Reese Mc Kenzie Anderson

Champion Senior Yearling Female

Reserve Senior Yearling Female

Grand Champion Female

Reserve Champion Female

Get of Sire
Junior Get of Sire

Breeder’s Best Six Head



